SPIRITS

25ml 50ml
Old Forester 86 Proof Bourbon £5.00 £9.00
With approximately half-again more rye than most bourbons, Old
Forester imparts a fuller, richer bourbon character.

Wild Turkey 101 Straight £6.00 £11.00
Ripe treacle, chocolate mousse, with a lift of rose petal and herbal
notes.

Rowan’s Creek Small Batch £8.00 £15.00
Small batch Bourbon displaying complex oak flavours.

SPEYSIDE 25ml 50ml

Benromach 10 Year Old Distillery Bottled £5.00 £9.00
Matured for nine years in bourbon and sherry casks. It gives it a rich
malt with a slightly sweet finish.

Cragganmore Distillers Edition £7.00 £13.00
Peppery oak and perhaps some minted honey & orange rind. Soft
buttery mouth feel with citrus and clove.

HIGHLAND 25ml  50ml

Loch Lomond 12 Year Old £5.00 £9.00
12 year old single malt Scotch whisky, with notes of creamy vanilla and
baked apple.

Oban 14 Year Old, Distillery Bottled £8.00 £15.00
Enormous fruit depth with hints of smoke.

ISLAY 25ml  50ml
Torabhaig Legacy 2 Allt Gleann Single Malt £5.00 £9.00

A limited edition first release peated Whisky from a brand new
distillery on Skye.

Ardbeg 10 Year Old Distillery Bottled £6.00 £11.00
Peaty, smoky and vigorous single malt.

Caol Ila 12 Year Old £8.00 £15.00
Strong peated malt with seaweed and smoky notes.

CAMPBELTOWN

Glen Scotia Double Cask £5.00 £9.00
The complex palate boasts rich and oily flavours of creamy coffee, rum
and raisin fudge.

BLENDED MALT 25ml 50ml

Jericho Archivist’s Selection The Lost Distillery £7.00 £13.00
This blended malt has a hint of ginger and basil. rum and raisin fudge.
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SPIRITS

IRISH/ENGLISH 25ml 50ml

Cotswolds Single Malt, England £6.00 £11.00
Opulent red fruits and rich malt notes makes it seem older than
itis.

Writers’ Tears Double Oak Irish Whiskey, Ireland £7.00 £13.00
Honey and menthol with hints of coffee.

Waterford Grattansbrook 1.1 Single Malt, Ireland £8.00 £15.00
Waterford are focusing on terroir expression in whisky.

Lakes Whiskymakers Reserve #5 £8.00 £15.00
A rich, sherried English whisky of the highest quality.

25ml 50mLl
Boxer £4.00 £7.00
The perfect harmony of juniper, orange, lemon and bergamot.
Foxdenton Rhubarb £4.00 £7.00
A fabulous mix of tart rhubarb and quality gin.
Cotswolds Dry £5.00 £9.00
A classic well-balanced juniper-led gin with crisp citrus and spice.
Chapel Down Bacchus Gin £5.00 £9.00

Made from distilled Bacchus grapes, fresh and grassy with zesty
flavours.

Skywave Gin £5.00 £9.00
Made in the Bicester heritage site, a mouth-watering gin with
vibrant bursts of citrus, finished with long, smooth juniper notes.

Ramsbury Gin £5.00 £9.00
Single estate gin with the slightest of sweetness from quince.

Sky Wave Orange & Madagascan Vanilla Gin £6.00 £11.00
Emperor oranges give sweet juiciness, and vanilla adds delicate
flavour.

25ml 50ml

Babichka Original Wormwood £4.00  £7.00
The original wormwood vodka revives the magic of a 500 year old
Czech witches’ brew.

Wood Bros Single Estate £5.00 £9.00
Single Oxfordshire Estate Vodka from grain to bottle.

Ramsbury vodka £5.00 £9.00
Clean vodka with a wonderfuly creamy body with touches of
vanilla on the palate.
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SPIRITS

Plantation 3* White, Barbados
Plantation Pineapple

Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Jamaica
Foursquare Spiced, Barbados
Chairmans Reserve Forgotten Casks
Wood’s 100 Navy 57% ABV
Angostura 5 Year Old Rum

Ninefold Cask Aged Rum
Diplomatico Reserve

Admiral Rodney

El Jimador Reposado
El Rayo Tequila Plata
Madre Mezcal Ensamble

Jules Clarion Napoléon Brandy

Delord Napoléon, Armagnac

Le Réviseur VSOP, Cognac

Delord 25 Year Old, Armagnac

Calvados Dupont VSOP

Uno en Mil Solera Gran Reserva

Lepanta Solera Gran Reserva

Maxime Trijol Grande Champagne X0, Cognac
Frapin VIP X0 Grande Champagne, Cognac

Limoncello Efusato

Bepi Tosolini Grappa Moscato
Molinari Sambuca Extra

Saliza Amaretto Veneziano, Tosolini
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur
Cotswolds Cream Liqueur

25ml

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00

25ml

£4.00
£6.00
£7.00

25ml
£4.00
£5.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£15.00
£18.00

25ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

50ml

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£13.00

50ml

£7.00
£11.00
£13.00

50ml

£7.00

£9.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£15.00
£30.00
£35.00

50ml

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
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BEERS & SOFT DRINKS

Our draft beers are made by Tap social, a local Oxford brewery that
makes criminally good beer. Their social enterprise helps
rehabilitate young offenders.

ABV Pint
False Economy Lager 48% £5.95
Time Better Spent IPA 51% £5.95

ABV Bottle
Ramsbury Red Ram (330ml) 45%  £4.50
Budweiser Budvar (330ml) 5.0% £4.50
Hawkstone Pilsner (330ml) 3.8% £4.95
Alhambra Reserva (330ml) 6.4% £5.50

ABV Bottle
Hook Norton Hooky Bitter (500ml) 3.5% £4.95
XT Brewery No. 1 Blonde (500ml) 4.2%  £€4.95
Hawkstone IPA (330ml) 52% £4.95
Tap Social ‘Inside Out’ Oatmeal Stout (330ml) 55% £4.95
Daura Damm (Gluten Free) 5.4%  £5.45
Hawkstone Cider (500ml) 4.8%  €5.50
Coke / Diet Coke 330ml £2.95
Lemonade 200ml £2.95
Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Soda Water 200ml £2.95
Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale 200ml £2.95
San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange 330ml £2.95
Still & Sparkling Water 330ml £1.50
Aqua Panna Still Water 750ml £2.95
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml £2.95
Apple / Orange / Cranberry Juice 250ml £2.75

Please also see Non & Low Alcohol Options section at front of menu
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