SPIRITS

BOURBON

 Old Forester 86 Proof Bourbon
 25ml
 50ml

 £5.00
 £9.00

With approximately half-again more rye than most bourbons, Old Forester imparts a fuller, richer bourbon character.

Wild Turkey 101 Straight £6.00 £11.00

Ripe treacle, chocolate mousse, with a lift of rose petal and herbal notes.

Rowan's Creek Small Batch £8.00 £15.00

Small batch Bourbon displaying complex oak flavours.

WHISKY

SPEYSIDE 25ml 50ml

Benromach 10 Year Old Distillery Bottled £5.00 £9.00

Matured for nine years in bourbon and sherry casks. It gives it a rich malt with a slightly sweet finish.

Cragganmore Distillers Edition £7.00 £13.00

Peppery oak and perhaps some minted honey & orange rind. Soft buttery mouth feel with citrus and clove.

HIGHLAND 25ml 50ml

Loch Lomond 12 Year Old £5.00 £9.00

12 year old single malt Scotch whisky, with notes of creamy vanilla and baked apple.

Oban 14 Year Old, Distillery Bottled £8.00 £15.00

Enormous fruit depth with hints of smoke.

ISLAY 25ml 50ml

Torabhaig Legacy 2 Allt Gleann Single Malt £5.00 **£9.00** A limited edition first release peated Whisky from a brand new

distillery on Skye.

Ardbeg 10 Year Old Distillery Bottled £6.00 £11.00

Peaty, smoky and vigorous single malt.

Caol Ila 12 Year Old £8.00 £15.00

Strong peated malt with seaweed and smoky notes.

CAMPBELTOWN

Glen Scotia Double Cask £5.00 £9.00

The complex palate boasts rich and oily flavours of creamy coffee, rum and raisin fudge.

BLENDED MALT 25ml 50ml

Jericho Archivist's Selection The Lost Distillery £7.00 £13.00 This blended malt has a hint of ginger and basil. rum and raisin fudge.

SPIRITS

IRISH/ENGLISH 25ml 50ml Cotswolds Single Malt, England £6.00 £11.00 Opulent red fruits and rich malt notes makes it seem older than it is. Writers' Tears Double Oak Irish Whiskey, Ireland £7.00 £13.00 Honey and menthol with hints of coffee. Waterford Grattansbrook 1.1 Single Malt, Ireland £8.00 £15.00 Waterford are focusing on terroir expression in whisky. Lakes Whiskymakers Reserve #5 £8.00 £15.00 A rich, sherried English whisky of the highest quality. GIN 25ml 50ml £4.00 £7.00 Boxer The perfect harmony of juniper, orange, lemon and bergamot. Foxdenton Rhubarb £4.00 £7.00 A fabulous mix of tart rhubarb and quality gin. Cotswolds Dry £5.00 £9.00 A classic well-balanced juniper-led gin with crisp citrus and spice. Chapel Down Bacchus Gin £9.00 Made from distilled Bacchus grapes, fresh and grassy with zesty flavours. Skywave Gin £5.00 £9.00 Made in the Bicester heritage site, a mouth-watering gin with vibrant bursts of citrus, finished with long, smooth juniper notes. Ramsbury Gin £9.00 £5.00 Single estate gin with the slightest of sweetness from quince. Sky Wave Orange & Madagascan Vanilla Gin £11.00 Emperor oranges give sweet juiciness, and vanilla adds delicate flavour. **VODKA** 25ml 50ml Babichka Original Wormwood £4.00 £7.00 The original wormwood vodka revives the magic of a 500 year old Czech witches' brew. Wood Bros Single Estate £5.00 £9.00 Single Oxfordshire Estate Vodka from grain to bottle. £5.00 £9.00 Ramsbury vodka Clean vodka with a wonderfuly creamy body with touches of



vanilla on the palate.









SPIRITS

RUM	25ml	50ml
Plantation 3* White, Barbados Plantation Pineapple Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Jamaica Foursquare Spiced, Barbados Chairmans Reserve Forgotten Casks Wood's 100 Navy 57% ABV Angostura 5 Year Old Rum Ninefold Cask Aged Rum Diplomatico Reserve Admiral Rodney	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00	£9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	25ml	50ml
El Jimador Reposado El Rayo Tequila Plata Madre Mezcal Ensamble	£4.00 £6.00 £7.00	£7.00 £11.00 £13.00
BRANDY		
Jules Clarion Napoléon Brandy Delord Napoléon, Armagnac Le Réviseur VSOP, Cognac Delord 25 Year Old, Armagnac Calvados Dupont VSOP Uno en Mil Solera Gran Reserva Lepanta Solera Gran Reserva Maxime Trijol Grande Champagne XO, Cognac Frapin VIP XO Grande Champagne, Cognac		50ml £7.00 £9.00 £13.00 £13.00 £13.00 £13.00 £15.00 £30.00 £35.00
OTHER SPIRITS	25ml	50ml
Limoncello Efusato Bepi Tosolini Grappa Moscato Molinari Sambuca Extra Saliza Amaretto Veneziano, Tosolini St Germain Elderflower Liqueur Cotswolds Cream Liqueur	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00	£7.00 £7.00 £7.00 £7.00 £7.00 £7.00

BEERS & SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT ALES

Our draft beers are made by Tap social, a local Oxford brewery that makes criminally good beer. Their social enterprise helps rehabilitate young offenders.

, ,	ABV	Pint
False Economy Lager	4.8%	£5.95
Time Better Spent IPA	5.1%	£5.95

LAGER	ABV	Bottle
Ramsbury Red Ram (330ml)	4.5%	£4.50
Budweiser Budvar (330ml)	5.0%	£4.50
Hawkstone Pilsner (330ml)	3.8%	£4.95
Alhambra Reserva (330ml)	6.4%	£5.50

BEER & CIDER	ABV	Bottle
Hook Norton Hooky Bitter (500ml)	3.5%	£4.95
XT Brewery No. 1 Blonde (500ml)	4.2%	£4.95
Hawkstone IPA (330ml)	5.2%	£4.95
Tap Social 'Inside Out' Oatmeal Stout (330ml)	5.5%	£4.95
Daura Damm (Gluten Free)	5.4%	£5.45
Hawkstone Cider (500ml)	4.8%	£5.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke	330ml	£2.95
Lemonade	200ml	£2.95
Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Soda Water	200ml	£2.95
Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale	200ml	£2.95
San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange	330ml	£2.95
Still & Sparkling Water	330ml	£1.50
Aqua Panna Still Water	750ml	£2.95
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	750ml	£2.95
Apple / Orange / Cranberry Juice	250ml	£2.75

Please also see Non & Low Alcohol Options section at front of menu









